

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII**

I.D.: 59304853

---

Data publicarii	28.07.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.106,68 RON - 2.106,68 RON

---

Descriere: 1. PROFIL LBC 30X20X2 (10400581) M 198 9.25 1831.50 2. REZERVOR WC CABRIO (10803270) BUC 2 34.99 69.98 3. KIT TEVI REZERVOR ALFA / CABRIO (10801579) BUC 2 9.08 18.16 4. DISC TAIERE 125x22,23x1,0MM (11117338) BUC 18 5.49 98.82 5. BANDA PVC 10 M (0,15MM X 19MM) VERDE (11118898) BUC 3 1.68 5.04 6. electrozi supertit fin 2.5x350 - 4.50 kg - 18.48 lei/kg

---